LT1425 REV. 3/14
Light
Bronze
Dark
Bronze
Architectural
Bronze
Special

AC – Architectural canopy included
BR – Mounting hardware included
HT, PHT – Overhead mounting hardware included
FL – Flexible stem and mounting base included
SL – Step light       UW – Underwater light
le
g
en
d
Lamp Guide
T3 LED
LNT3-2.5-W-S-LED 2.5W
LNT3-2.5-W-D-LED 2.5W
T3 TUNGSTEN HALOGEN
LN-5T3 5W
LN-10T3             10W
LN-20T3 20W
LN-35T3 35W
T3 XENON
LNX-5T3 5W
LNX-10T3 10W
LNX-15T3 15W
LNX-20T3 20W
T4 TUNGSTEN HALOGEN
LN-20T4 20W
LN-35T4 35W
LN-50T4 50W
LN-75T4 75W
T3 WEDGE INCANDESCENT
LN-904 6W
LN-906 8W
LN-912 12W
LN-921 17W
MR-8 TUNGSTEN HALOGEN
LN-5DAR 5W 30°  FL
LN-10ADL 10W 30°  FL
LN-20SMP 20W 10°  NSP
LN-20CMP 20W 25°  NFL
MR-11 LED
LN-11-2.5-W-15-LED 2.5W 15°  SP
LN-11-2.5-W-25-LED 2.5W 25°  NFL
LN-11-2.5-W-36-LED 2.5W 36°  FL
LN-11-2.5-W-60-LED 2.5W 60°  WFL
MR-11 TUNGSTEN HALOGEN
LN-12FTA 12W 9.5°  NSP
LN-20FTB 20W 10°  NSP
LN-20FTC 20W 17°  SP
LN-20FTD 20W 30°  FL
LN-35FTE 35W 12°  NSP
LN-35FTF 35W 20°  SP
LN-35FTH 35W 30°  FL
MR-16 LED
LN-16-4.5-W-15-LED 4.5W 15°  SP
LN-16-4.5-W-25-LED 4.5W 25°  NFL
LN-16-4.5-W-36-LED 4.5W 36°  FL
LN-16-4.5-W-60-LED 4.5W 60°  WFL
LN-16-5.5-W-15-LED 5.5W 15°  SP
LN-16-5.5-W-25-LED 5.5W 25°  NFL
LN-16-5.5-W-36-LED 5.5W 36°  FL
LN-16-5.5-W-60-LED 5.5W 60°  WFL
MR-16 TUNGSTEN HALOGEN
LN-10ALR 10W 21°  NFL
LN-10AEC 10W 32°  FL
LN-20ESX 20W 12°  SP
LN-20BAB 20W 36°  FL
LN-20BAB/60 20W 60°  WFL
LN-20BBF 20W 24°  NF
LN-35FMT 35W 12°  SP
LN-35FMV 35W 24°  NFL
LN-35FMW 35W 36°  FL
LN-35FMW/60 35W 60°  WFL
LN-42EYR 42W 12°  SP
LN-42EYS 42W 25°  NFL
LN-42EYP 42W 40°  FL
LN-50EXT 50W 12°  SP
LN-50EXZ 50W 24°  NFL
LN-50EXN 50W 36°  FL
LN-50FNV 50W 60°  WFL
LN-75EYF 75W 12°  SP
LN-75EYJ (EZZ) 75W 24°  NFL
LN-75EYC 75W 36°  FL
LN-75EYC/60 75W 60°  WFL
MR-16 Ultra TUNGSTEN HALOGEN
LNU-20BAB 20W 36°  FL
LNU-35FMV 35W 24°  NFL
LNU-35FMW 35W 36°  FL
LNU-50EXT 50W 12°  SP
LNU-50EXZ 50W 24°  NFL
LNU-50EXN 50W 36°  FL
MR-16 FG TUNGSTEN HALOGEN
LN-10ALR/FG 10W 21°  NFL
LN-20ESX/FG 20W 12°  SP
LN-20BBF/FG 20W 24°  NFL
LN-20BAB/FG 20W 36°  FL
LN-20BAB/FG/60 20W 60°  WFL
LN-35FMT/FG 35W 12°  SP
LN-35FMV/FG 35W 24°  NFL
LN-35FMW/FG 35W 40°  FL
LN-50EXT/FG 50W 12°  SP
LN-50EXZ/FG 50W 24°  NFL
LN-50EXN/FG 50W 36°  FL
LN-50FNV/FG 50W 60°  WFL
PAR36 INCANDESCENT
LN-4414 18W 50° X 25° FL
LN-25-NSP 25W 8° X 10° NS
LN-25-WFL 25W 26° X 37° WFL
LN-25 -VWFL 25W 40° X 35° VWFL
LN-50-VNSP 50W 3° X 5° VNS
LN-50-NSP 50W 9° X 11° NS
LN-50-WFL 50W 28° X 36° WFL
LN-50-VWF 50W 37° X 40° VWF
PAR36 TUNGSTEN HALOGEN
LNH-7558 20W 45° X 55° VNSP
LNH-35-VNSP 35W 5° X 5° VNSP
LNH-35-WFL 35W 25° X 35° WFL